Name:

Date:

Nouns

7|

Period:

10

11

12

13

14

15

AcCross

3. scoundrel
5. brace

6. creditor
11. lust

13. WW.
abomination

16

15. greed
16. excess

Down

1. extreme
poverty

2. gauge
4. calmness

7. adoration
8. medley
9. chaos
10. jester
12. rebuttal
14. obvious
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